P M K N S H
SR-Reamer Series
SumiReamer
Tooling News E-187
Ready to set new standards?
Highly efficient reaming with SR-Reamer!
SRseries
SumiReamer

D
C
D
C
Cuttin Insert
● SRSG Straight fluted: for through and blind hole
● SRSL left helical fluted: for through holes
Holder
Steel  Holder SRSD / SRSB              Dimensions (mm)
System size
Ø
DC (mm)
Description
DCON LF LUXSRSD (Through Hole) SRSB (Stop Hole)
Cat. No. Cat. No.
SRS 08 7.600 - 8.100  SRSD08-06-086  SRSB08-06-086 6 86 50
SRS 10 8.101 - 9.600  SRSD10-06-096  SRSB10-06-096 6 96 60
SRS 11 9.601 - 11.100  SRSD11-08-106  SRSB11-08-106 8 106 70
SRS 13 11.101 - 13.100  SRSD13-08-120  SRSB13-08-120 8 120 84
Carbide  Holder SRSD / SRSB      Dimensions (mm)
System size
Ø
DC (mm)
Description
DCON LF LUX
SRSD (Through Hole) SRSB (Stop Hole)
Cat. No. Cat. No.
SRS 08 7.600 - 8.100  SRSD08-06-102HM  SRSB08-06-102HM 6 102 66
SRS 10 8.101 - 9.600  SRSD10-06-116HM  SRSB10-06-116HM 6 116 80
SRS 11 9.601 - 11.100  SRSD11-08-126HM  SRSB11-08-126HM 8 126 90
SRS 13 11.101 - 13.100  SRSD13-08-150HM  SRSB13-08-150HM 8 150 114
SRSG / SRSL
System size
Description
Ø
DC (mm)
CW
(mm)
Number
of
teethStraight fluted Left helical fluted
SRS 08 SRSG08 SRSL08 7.600 - 8.100 4.5 4
SRS 10 SRSG10 SRSL10 8.101 - 9.600 4.5 6
SRS 11 SRSG11 SRSL11 9.601 - 11.100 4.5 6
SRS 13 SRSG13 SRSL13 11.101 - 13.100 4.5 6
: Stock Europe
 All Holders can be shortened to optimal length upon request (extra charge).
St
oc

to
ck Cat. No. Fig
S
to
ck Cat. No. Fig
S
to
ck Cat. No. Fig
S
to
ck Cat. No. Fig
SR 16
S
ho
rt
11.900 - 15.600  SRD16-10-100 1  SRB16-10-100 2 — — 10 100   60
SR 19 15.601 - 18.600  SRD19-12-115 1  SRB19-12-115 2 — — 12 115   70
SR 24 18.601 - 23.600  SRD24-16-128 1  SRB24-16-128 2 — — 16 128   80
SR 29 23.601 - 28.600  SRD29-20-145 1  SRB29-20-145 2 — — 20 145   95
SR 36 28.601 - 35.600  SRD36-25-170 1  SRB36-25-170 2 — — 25 170 110
SR 16
Lo
ng
11.900 - 15.600  SRD16-10-160 1  SRB16-10-160 2  SRD16-10-160HM 1  SRB16-10-160HM 2 10 160 120
SR 19 15.601 - 18.600  SRD19-12-185 1  SRB19-12-185 2  SRD19-12-185HM 1  SRB19-12-185HM 2 12 185 140
SR 24 18.601 - 23.600  SRD24-16-208 1  SRB24-16-208 2  SRD24-16-208HM 1  SRB24-16-208HM 2 16 208 160
SR 29 23.601 - 28.600  SRD29-20-240 1  SRB29-20-240 2  SRD29-20-240HM 1  SRB29-20-240HM 2 20 240 190
SR 36 28.601 - 35.600  SRD36-25-274 1  SRB36-25-274 2  SRD36-25-274HM 1  SRB36-25-274HM 2 25 274 214
Insert Insert
SR Reamer Medium
SumiReamer
LUX

● SRD-SD (Through Hole) ● SRB-SD (Stop Hole)
Fig 1 Fig 2
: Stock Europe
                                                                                                                                                                                Dimensions (mm)
System size
Ø
DC (mm)
Holder Cat. No.
DCON LF LUX D2 LFA
SRD (Through Hole) SRB (Stop Hole)
Cat. No. Fig Cat. No. Fig
SR 16
S
ho
rt
11.900 - 15.600  SRD16-10-100SD 1  SRB16-10-100SD 2 10 100   60   9.8 2.5
SR 19 15.601 - 18.600  SRD19-12-115SD 1  SRB19-12-115SD 2 12 115   70 11.8 3.0
SR 24 18.601 - 23.600  SRD24-16-128SD 1  SRB24-16-128SD 2 16 128   80 15.8 4.0
SR 29 23.601 - 28.600  SRD29-20-145SD 1  SRB29-20-145SD 2 20 145   95 15.8 4.0
SR 36 28.601 - 35.600  SRD36-25-170SD 1  SRB36-25-170SD 2 25 170 110 24.5 4.0
SR 16
Lo
ng
11.900 - 15.600  SRD16-10-160SD 1  SRB16-10-160SD 2 10 160 120   9.8 2.5
SR 19 15.601 - 18.600  SRD19-12-185SD 1  SRB19-12-185SD 2 12 185 140 11.8 3.0
SR 24 18.601 - 23.600  SRD24-16-208SD 1  SRB24-16-208SD 2 16 208 160 15.8 4.0
SR 29 23.601 - 28.600  SRD29-20-240SD 1  SRB29-20-240SD 2 20 240 190 15.8 4.0
SR 36 28.601 - 35.600  SRD36-25-274SD 1  SRB36-25-274SD 2 25 274 214 24.5 4.0
                                                                                                                                                                                         Dimensions (mm)
System size
Ø
DC (mm)
Holder Cat. No.
DCON LF LUX D2 LFA
SRD (Through Hole) SRB (Stop Hole)
Cat. No. Fig Cat. No. Fig
SR 16
Lo
ng
11.900 - 15.600  SRD16-10-160HMSD 1  SRB16-10-160HMSD 2 10 160 120   9.8 2.5
SR 19 15.601 - 18.600  SRD19-12-185HMSD 1  SRB19-12-185HMSD 2 12 185 140 11.8 3.0
SR 24 18.601 - 23.600  SRD24-16-208HMSD 1  SRB24-16-208HMSD 2 16 208 160 15.8 4.0
SR 29 23.601 - 28.600  SRD29-20-240HMSD 1  SRB29-20-240HMSD 2 20 240 190 15.8 4,0
SR 36 28.601 - 35.600  SRD36-25-274HMSD 1  SRB36-25-274HMSD 2 25 274 214 24.5 4.0
Steel Shank Holder SRD-SD/SRB-SD (Center Bolt Clamp)
Carbide Shank
S
to

13
LB1
LB1
LF
LF
B
D
1
B
D
1
: Stock Europe
Fig 1 Fig 2
DIN 69871-AD/B�    Dimensions (mm)
System size Cat. No. Size BD1 LF LB1 Weight (kg) Fig
SR 44 SRAD10-40A-44-065  SK40 32 65 46 1.1 1
SR 52 SRAD10-40A-52-065  SK40 39 65 46 1.2 1
SR 61 SRAD10-40A-61-075  SK40 46 75 56 1.4 1
SR 81 SRAD10-40A-81-080  SK40 56 80 61 1.6 1
SR 101 - SR 141 SRAD10-40A-101-095  SK40 76 95 76 2.2 1
SR 44 SRAD10-50A-44-065  SK50 32 65 46 2.9 1
SR 52 SRAD10-50A-52-065  SK50 39 65 46 3.0 1
SR 61 SRAD10-50A-61-075  SK50 46 75 56 3.2 1
SR 81 SRAD10-50A-81-085  SK50 56 85 66 3.6 1
SR 101 - SR 141 SRAD10-50A-101-095  SK50 76 95 76 4.6 1
Adaptors (with Integrated Compensation Device)
MAS-BT JIS 6339-AD�      Dimensions (mm)
System size Cat. No. Size BD1 LF LB1 Weight (kg) Fig
SR 44 SRAT10-40A-44-060  BT40 32 60 33 1.1 1
SR 52 SRAT10-40A-52-065  BT40 39 65 38 1.3 1
SR 61 SRAT10-40A-61-070  BT40 46 70 43 1.4 1
SR 81 SRAT10-40A-81-080  BT40 56 80 53 1.7 1
SR 101 - SR 141 SRAT10-40A-101-095  BT40 76 95 — 2.5 1
SR 44 SRAT10-50A-44-065  BT50 32 65 27 3.7 1
SR 52 SRAT10-50A-52-065  BT50 39 65 27 3.8 1
SR 61 SRAT10-50A-61-075  BT50 46 75 37 4.0 1
SR 81 SRAT10-50A-81-085  BT50 56 85 47 4.3 1
SR 101 - SR 141 SRAT10-50A-101-095  BT50 76 95 57 5.1 1
DIN 69893-HSK-A�      Dimensions (mm)
System size Cat. No. Size BD1 LF LB1 Weight (kg) Fig
SR 44 SRAH10-63A-44-085  HSK63 32 85 59 1.0 2
SR 52 SRAH10-63A-52-090  HSK63 39 90 64 1.2 2
SR 61 SRAH10-63A-61-100  HSK63 46 100 74 1.5 2
SR 81 SRAH10-63A-81-105  HSK63 56 105 79 1.8 2
SR 101 - SR 141 SRAH10-63A-101-120  HSK63 76 120 94 2.4 2
SR 44 SRAH10-100A-44-090  HSK100 32 90 61 2.3 2
SR 52 SRAH10-100A-52-095  HSK100 39 95 66 2.6 2
SR 61 SRAH10-100A-61-100  HSK100 46 100 71 2.8 2
SR 81 SRAH10-100A-81-120  HSK100 56 120 91 3.5 2
SR 101 - SR 141 SRAH10-100A-101-130  HSK100 76 130 101 5.0 2
*Coolant tube is not included
S
to
ck

InsertSchneide Schneide
: Stock Europe
                                                                                                                                                                                     Dimensions (mm)
System size
Shank
Type
Ø
DC (mm)
Holder Cat. No.
DF DCON LF LS Fig
S
to
ck SRA
SR 44
BM
35.601 - 43.600  SRA44-32-BM32-055 32 BM-32 55 23.0 1
 SRA44-32-BM32-080 32 BM-32 80 23.0 1
SR 52 43.601 - 51.600  SRA52-39-BM40-060 39 BM-40 60 26.0 1
 SRA52-39-BM40-100 39 BM-40 100 26.0 1
SR 61 51.601 - 60.600  SRA61-46-BM50-070 46 BM-50 70 31.0 1
 SRA61-46-BM50-120 46 BM-50 120 31.0 1
SR 81 60.601 - 80.600  SRA81-56-BM50-080 56 BM-50 80 31.0 1
 SRA81-56-BM50-140 56 BM-50 140 31.0 1
SR 101 80.601 - 140.600  SRA101-76-BM63-100 76 BM-63 100 38.0 1
 SRA101-76-BM63-160 76 BM-63 160 38.0 1
SR 44
ZS
35.601 - 43.600  SRA44-32-ZS20-055 32 ZS-20 55 50.0 2
 SRA44-32-ZS20-080 32 ZS-20 80 50.0 2
SR 52 43.601 - 51.600  SRA52-39-ZS25-060 39 ZS-25 60 56.0 2
 SRA52-39-ZS25-100 39 ZS-25 100 56.0 2
SR 61 51.601 - 60.600  SRA61-46-ZS32-070 46 ZS-32 70 60.0 2
 SRA61-46-ZS32-120 46 ZS-32 120 60.0 2
SR 81 60.601 - 80.600  SRA81-56-ZS40-080 56 ZS-40 80 70.0 2
 SRA81-56-ZS40-140 56 ZS-40 140 70.0 2
SR 101 - 141 80.601 - 140.600  SRA101-76-ZS40-100 76 ZS-40 100 70.0 2
 SRA101-76-ZS40-160 76 ZS-40 160 70.0 2
BM (Beta Module Shank) ZS (Cylindrical Shank)
● SRA Shank
Fig 1 Fig 2
Shanks (with Integrated Compensation Device)
● SRKG (Through Hole) ● SRKB (Stop Hole)
Fig 1 Fig 2
Insert Holders
System size
Ø
DC (mm)
Holder Cat. No.
DF DCON LFS LS
Insert
Screws
S
to
ck SRKG Fig
S
to
ck SRKB Fig
SR 44   35.601 -   43.600  SRKG44-32-18-030 1  SRKB44-32-18-030 2 32 18 30 30 C00-90-02 (4x)
SR 52   43.601 -   51.600  SRKG52-39-20-035 1  SRKB52-39-20-035 2 39 20 35 30 C00-90-02 (5x)
SR 61   51.601 -   60.600  SRKG61-46-25-040 1  SRKB61-46-25-040 2 46 25 40 35 C00-90-02 (5x)
SR 81   60.601 -   80.600  SRKG81-56-32-050 1  SRKB81-56-32-050 2 56 32 50 40 C00-90-04 (4x)
SR 101  80.601 - 100.600  SRKG101-76-40-060 1  SRKB101-76-40-060 2 76 40 60 50 C00-90-04 (8x)
SR 121 100.601 - 120.600  SRKG121-76-40-060 1  SRKB121-76-40-060 2 76 40 60 50 C00-90-04 (8x)
SR 141 120.601 - 140.600  SRKG141-76-40-060 1  SRKB141-76-40-060 2 76 40 60 50 C00-90-04 (8x)
ø35.601 - 140.600 mm	                                                                Dimensions (mm)
Insert Insert
SumiReamer
B

N
B
D
D
C
B
LPR
LPR
LBX
Fig 1 Fig 2
15
SR Reamer Medium
: Stock Europe
Cat. No. BD DCB DF DCON LPR LBX Weight
(kg) Fig
B12-40-32-045  32 BM-32 42 BM-40 45 30 0.3 1
B12-50-40-050  42 BM-40 50 BM-50 50 35 0.5 1
B12-63-32-050  32 BM-32 63 BM-63 50 30 0.9 1
B12-63-40-055  42 BM-40 63 BM-63 55 35 1.1 1
B12-63-50-060  50 BM-50 63 BM-63 60 40 1.1 1
B12-80-40-060  42 BM-40 80 BM-80 60 35 2.2 1
B12-80-63-060  63 BM-63 80 BM-80 60 35 2.4 1
B12-100-63-060  63 BM-63 100 BM-100 60 35 3.3 1
B12-100-80-075  80 BM-80 100 BM-100 75 50 3.5 1
Cat. No. BD DCB DF DCON LPR LBX Weight
(kg) Fig
B13-32-32-035  32 BM-32 32 BM-32 35 — 0.2 2
B13-32-32-070  32 BM-32 32 BM-32 70 — 0.4 2
B13-40-40-045  42 BM-40 42 BM-40 45 — 0.4 2
B13-40-40-070  42 BM-40 42 BM-40 70 — 0.7 2
B13-50-50-065  50 BM-50 50 BM-50 65 — 1.0 2
B13-50-50-100  50 BM-50 50 BM-50 100 — 1.5 2
B13-63-63-060  63 BM-63 63 BM-63 60 — 1.3 2
B13-63-63-125  63 BM-63 63 BM-63 125 — 2.9 2
B13-80-80-080  80 BM-80 80 BM-80 80 — 2.9 2
B13-80-80-160  80 BM-80 80 BM-80 160 — 6.0 2
B13-100-100-080  100 BM-100 100 BM-100 80 — 4.9 2
B13-100-100-180  100 BM-100 100 BM-100 180 — 10.9 2
Reducers Beta-Module� Dimensions (mm)
Extensions Beta-Module� Dimensions (mm)
Beta-Module Reducers and Extensions
S

LBX
B
D
LPR
LBX
B
D
B
D
B
D
: Stock Europe
DIN 69871-AD �      Dimensions (mm)
Cat. No. Size BD DCON LPR LBX Weight
(kg) Fig
BD10-40A-32-050  SK40 32 BM-32 50   31 0.9 1
BD10-40A-40-035  SK40 42 BM-40 35   16 0.9 1
BD10-40A-40-050  SK40 42 BM-40 50   31 1.1 1
BD10-40A-50-050  SK40 50 BM-50 50   31 1.2 1
BD10-40A-63-065  SK40 63 BM-63 65   46 1.5 1
BD10-50A-32-060  SK50 32 BM-32 60   41 2.9 1
BD10-50A-40-060  SK50 42 BM-40 60   41 3.0 1
BD10-50A-50-060  SK50 50 BM-50 60   41 3.2 1
BD10-50A-63-060  SK50 63 BM-63 60   41 3.3 1
BD10-50A-80-070  SK50 80 BM-80 70   51 4.0 1
BD10-50A-100-115  SK50 100 BM-100 115   96 6.9 1
DIN 69871-B�      Dimensions (mm)
Cat. No. Size BD DCON LPR LBX Weight
(kg) Fig
BD10-40B-40-035  SK40 42 BM-40 35 16 0.9 2
BD10-40B-63-065  SK40 63 BM-63 65 46 1.5 2
BD10-50B-32-060  SK50 32 BM-32 60 41 2.9 2
BD10-50B-40-060  SK50 42 BM-40 60 41 3.0 2
BD10-50B-50-060  SK50 50 BM-50 60 41 3.2 2
BD10-50B-63-060  SK50 63 BM-63 60 41 3.3 2
BD10-50B-100-115  SK50 100 BM-100 115 96 6.9 2
System Holders Beta-Module
Fig 1 Fig 2
S
to

SR Reamer Medium
1
LF
LFS
DF
LF
LFS
B
D
B
D
: Stock Europe
ISO 26623-1-PSC                                                                                     Dimensions (mm)
Size Beta Size DF LFS LF DCON Weight
(kg) Fig
PSC63 32  BC10-63-32-050 32 35 50 BM-32 1.0 1
PSC63 42  BC10-63-40-055 42 30 55 BM-40 1.2 1
PSC63 50  BC10-63-50-060 50 35 60 BM-50 1.2 1
PSC63 63  BC10-63-63-065 63 40 65 BM-63 1.5 1
PSC80 32  BC10-80-32-050 32 20 50 BM-32 1.8 1
PSC80 40  BC10-80-40-055 42 25 55 BM-40 1.9 1
PSC80 50  BC10-80-50-060 50 30 60 BM-50 2.0 1
PSC80 63  BC10-80-63-065 63 35 65 BM-63 2.3 1
Fig. 1
MAS-BT JIS 6339-AD�     Dimensions (mm)
Cat. No. Size BD DCON LPR LBX Weight
(kg) Fig
BT10-40A-32-060  BT40 32 BM-32 60 33 0.9 1
BT10-40A-40-028  BT40 42 BM-40 28 1 0.9 1
BT10-40A-40-060  BT40 42 BM-40 60 33 1.2 1
BT10-40A-50-060  BT40 50 BM-50 60 33 1.3 1
BT10-40A-63-055  BT40 63 BM-63 55 28 1.4 1
BT10-50A-32-070  BT50 32 BM-32 70 32 3.7 1
BT10-50A-40-070  BT50 42 BM-40 70 32 3.9 1
BT10-50A-50-070  BT50 50 BM-50 70 32 4.1 1
BT10-50A-63-080  BT50 63 BM-63 80 42 4.3 1
BT10-50A-80-100  BT50 80 BM-80 100 62 5.5 1
BT10-50A-100-110  BT50 100 BM-100 110 72 7.0 1
DIN 69893-HSK-A �      Dimensions (mm)
Cat. No. Size BD DCON LPR LBX Weight
(kg) Fig
BH10-63A-32-060  HSK63 32 BM-32 60 34 0.9 2
BH10-63A-40-065  HSK63 42 BM-40 65 23 1.2 2
BH10-63A-50-070  HSK63 50 BM-50 70 44 1.3 2
BH10-63A-63-080  HSK63 63 BM-63 80 38 1.4 2
BH10-100A-32-060  HSK100 32 BM-32 60 31 3.7 2
BH10-100A-40-080  HSK100 42 BM-40 80 35 3.9 2
BH10-100A-50-080  HSK100 50 BM-50 80 35 4.1 2
BH10-100A-63-080  HSK100 63 BM-63 80 35 4.3 2
BH10-100A-80-090  HSK100 80 BM-80 90 45 5.5 2
BH10-100A-100-100  HSK100 100 BM-100 100 55 7.0 2
Fig 2Fig 1
System Holders Beta-Module
* Coolant tube is not included
S

1 2
4
3
LFS
20
SR Reamer Large
: Stock Europe
Cutting Insert
Insert Holder                                                                                                                                          Dimensions (mm)
System size
Ø
DC (mm) S
to
ck Cat. No. DF DCON LFS Weight
(kg) Fig
SRE 150 - 160 139.801 - 159.800  SRKG150-115-40-050 115 40 50 2.6 1
SRE 170 - 180 159.801 - 179.800  SRKG170-135-40-050 135 40 50 3.4 1
SRE 190 - 200 179.801 - 200.200  SRKG190-155-40-050 155 40 50 4.5 1
Fig. 1
SRSG / SRSL
System size
Description
Ø
DC (mm)
CW
(mm)
Number
of
teethStraight flluted Left helical fluted
SRE 150 SREG150 SREL150 139.801 - 149.800
15 12
SRE 160 SREG160 SREL160 149.801 - 159.800
SRE 170 SREG170 SREL170 159.801 - 169.800
SRE 180 SREG180 SREL180 169.801 - 179.800
SRE 190 SREG190 SREL190 179.801 - 189.800
SRE 200 SREG200 SREL200 189.801 - 200.200
D
C
21
3 4

Adaptors (With Integrated Compensation Device)
DIN 69871-AD                                                                                   Dimensions (mm)
System size Size
S
tc
ok Cat. No. DF LFS LF Weight
(kg) Fig
SRE 150 - 200 SK40  SRAD10-40A-101-095 76 76 95 2.2 1
SRE 150 - 200 SK50  SRAD10-50A-101-095 76 76 95 4.6 1
 DIN 69871-B                                                                                                   Dimensions (mm)
System size Size
S
tc
ok Cat. No. DF LFS LF Weight
(kg) Fig
SRE 150 - 200 SK40  SRAD10-40B-101-095 76 76 95 2.2 2
SRE 150 - 200 SK50  SRAD10-50B-101-095 76 76 95 4.6 2
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
D
F
D

SumiReamer
SR Reamer
26
● Accessories/Spare parts - SumiReamer Small/Medium
● Accessoires/Spare parts - SumiReamer Medium/Large
Adjusting
screw for
hydraulic-
compensation
chuck
TENDOzero.
9954676
Run-Out adjusting head
System size Article Nr.
SRS 08 SRSC08-06-02
SRS 10 SRSC10-06-02
SRS 11 SRSC11-06-03
SRS 13 SRSC13-06-03
SR 16 SRC016
SR 19 SRC019
SR 24 SRC024
SR 29 SRC029
SR 36 SRC036
Spare parts hydro-Compensation Chuck
Spare screw for SRSD/SRSB Holder
System size
SRSD/SRD SRSB/SRB